Rural credit acquisition for family
farming in Brazil: Evidence from the
Legal Amazon
I.R. Moreira-Dantas,

L. Martinez-Zarzoso, C. Henning and
M.A. Souza dos Santos

Bridging the gap between smallholders
and modern agriculture: Full insight
into China's agricultural cooperatives
Z.Zhong, W. Jiang and Y. Li

From family to markets. How
institutional determinants of rural
youth transitions have changed in
Senegal and Zambia over time
P. Girard

Building robustness for rural
revitalization: A social-ecological
system perspective
V.H.Y. Chy, W.-F. Lam and
J.M. Williams

A digital divide in direct market farmers’
online sales and marketing: Early
pandemic evidence from California
S. Pesci, R.E. Galt, J.L. Durant,

G.M. Manser, L. Asprooth and
N. Pinzén

Multidimensional poverty and small-
scale mining in the shadow of large-
scale mines in Papua New Guinea
J. Hamago, J. Burton, J. Owen and
N. Bainton

103041

103037

103040

103042

103038

103045

Bonding, bridging and linking social
capital combinations for food access;
A gendered case study exploring
temporal differences in southern
Malawi
A. Craig, C. Hutton, F.B. Musa and
J. Sheffield

Cocoa production, farmlands, and
the galamsey: Examining current
and emerging trends in the ASM-
agriculture nexus
D. Siaw, G. Ofosu and D. Sarpong

Building the plane in the air:
Articulating neo-endogenous rural
development from the ground up
R. Eversole and P. Campbell

It doesn't bother me: An intersectional
analysis of discrimination among
white women farmers in the US Corn
Belt
C. Nichols and A. Carter

A relational approach to pesticide use:
Farmers, herbicides, nutsedge, and
the weedy path to pesticide use
reduction objectives
L. Argiielles and H. March

Building rural resilience through agri-
food value chains and community
interactions: A vegetable case study
in wuhan, China
L. Liu, H. Ross and A. Ariyawardana

103039

103044

103043

103054

103046

103047



Contents continued from outside back cover

Alternative development trajectories?
A quantitative analysis of religion as
a vector of mobility and education
among the Hmong in upland Vietnam
S. Rumsby and T. Gorman

Ways of (un)knowing landscapes:
Tracing more-than-human relations in
regenerative agriculture
G. Kallio and W. LaFleur

Unmaking capitalism through
community empowerment: Findings
from Italian agricultural experiences
A. Piccoli, F. Vittori and F. Uleri

Dimensions of women’s mobility,
livelihoods and vulnerability in
artisanal and small-scale mining-
induced local economy
F. Arthur-Holmes, T. Yeboah and
K. Abrefa Busia

Investments are more than money:
Emerging investment rationales
and farmers in the Danish agri-food
system
M.H. Thorsee and E. Bjornshave Noe

Plain producer approaches to antibiotics
and natural remedies used in the
barn and home: A ‘third way’ in herd
healthcare?

C. Brock and R. Schewe

Unlocking sustainability? The power
of corporate lock-ins and how they
shape digital agriculture in Germany
S. Hackfort

The integration of nature conservation
in land-use management practices in
rural municipalities: A case study of
four rural municipalities in Norway
A. Tonnesen, M. Guillen-Royo and
S. Cottis Hoff

103057

103059

103064

103061

103062

103058

103065

103066

Economic and environmental

determinants of farm succession.
The empirical evidence from
Wielkopolska region (Poland)
M. Borychowski, A. Grzelak and
S. Stepien

Basic human values of dairy producers

in Canada and the U.S.: A cross-
sectional survey study

T.-Y. Cheng, D.J. Wilson, C. Brooks,
J.A. Pempek, K.A. George,

S.J. LeBlanc, C. Cobo-Angel,

D.L. Renaud and G.G. Habing

Food quality perceptions and

agreements: Case of local purchases
from family farmers for school
feeding program in the Federal
District of Brazil

J.M.d. Silva, M.E. Delgrossi and
M.J. Pantoja

Prefiguring the counter-hegemony of

open cooperativism: The case of
Open Food Network

V. Papadimitropoulos and

H. Malamidis

Influence of gender on the development

of sustainable agriculture in France
C. Tourtelier, M. Gorman and
S. Tracy

On-farm agricultural inputs and

changing boundaries: Innovations
around production of microorganisms
in Brazil

F. Goulet

103063

103060

103069

103067

103068

103070



