Rural credit acquisition for family farming in Brazil: Evidence from the Legal Amazon I.R. Moreira-Dantas, I. Martínez-Zarzoso, C. Henning and M.A. Souza dos Santos	103041	Bonding, bridging and linking social capital combinations for food access; A gendered case study exploring temporal differences in southern Malawi A. Craig, C. Hutton, F.B. Musa and J. Sheffield	103039
Bridging the gap between smallholders and modern agriculture: Full insight into China's agricultural cooperatives Z. Zhong, W. Jiang and Y. Li	103037	Cocoa production, farmlands, and the <i>galamsey</i> : Examining current and emerging trends in the ASM-agriculture nexus	103037
From family to markets. How institutional determinants of rural		D. Siaw, G. Ofosu and D. Sarpong	103044
youth transitions have changed in Senegal and Zambia over time P. Girard	103040	Building the plane in the air: Articulating neo-endogenous rural development from the ground up R. Eversole and P. Campbell	103043
Building robustness for rural revitalization: A social-ecological system perspective V.H.Y. Chu, WF. Lam and J.M. Williams	103042	It doesn't bother me: An intersectional analysis of discrimination among white women farmers in the US Corn Belt	
A digital divide in direct market farmers' online sales and marketing: Early pandemic evidence from California S. Pesci, R.E. Galt, J.L. Durant, G.M. Manser, L. Asprooth and N. Pinzón	103038	C. Nichols and A. Carter A relational approach to pesticide use: Farmers, herbicides, nutsedge, and the weedy path to pesticide use reduction objectives L. Argüelles and H. March	103054 103046
Multidimensional poverty and small- scale mining in the shadow of large- scale mines in Papua New Guinea J. Hamago, J. Burton, J. Owen and	102045	Building rural resilience through agrifood value chains and community interactions: A vegetable case study in wuhan, China	102047
N. Bainton	103045	L. Liu, H. Ross and A. Ariyawardana	103047

Contents continued from outside back cover

Alternative development trajectories? A quantitative analysis of religion as a vector of mobility and education among the Hmong in upland Vietnam S. Rumsby and T. Gorman	103057	Economic and environmental determinants of farm succession. The empirical evidence from Wielkopolska region (Poland) M. Borychowski, A. Grzelak and	102072
Ways of (un)knowing landscapes: Tracing more-than-human relations in regenerative agriculture G. Kallio and W. LaFleur	103059	S. Stępień Basic human values of dairy producers in Canada and the U.S.: A cross-sectional survey study	103063
Unmaking capitalism through community empowerment: Findings from Italian agricultural experiences A. Piccoli, F. Vittori and F. Uleri	103064	TY. Cheng, D.J. Wilson, C. Brooks, J.A. Pempek, K.A. George, S.J. LeBlanc, C. Cobo-Angel, D.L. Renaud and G.G. Habing	103060
Dimensions of women's mobility, livelihoods and vulnerability in artisanal and small-scale mining-induced local economy F. Arthur-Holmes, T. Yeboah and K. Abrefa Busia	103061	Food quality perceptions and agreements: Case of local purchases from family farmers for school feeding program in the Federal District of Brazil J.M.d. Silva, M.E. Delgrossi and M.J. Pantoja	103069
Investments are more than money: Emerging investment rationales and farmers in the Danish agri-food system M.H. Thorsøe and E. Bjørnshave Noe	103062	Prefiguring the counter-hegemony of open cooperativism: The case of Open Food Network V. Papadimitropoulos and H. Malamidis	103067
Plain producer approaches to antibiotics and natural remedies used in the barn and home: A 'third way' in herd healthcare? C. Brock and R. Schewe	103058	Influence of gender on the development of sustainable agriculture in France C. Tourtelier, M. Gorman and S. Tracy	103068
Unlocking sustainability? The power of corporate lock-ins and how they shape digital agriculture in Germany S. Hackfort	103065	On-farm agricultural inputs and changing boundaries: Innovations around production of microorganisms in Brazil F. Goulet	103070
The integration of nature conservation in land-use management practices in rural municipalities: A case study of four rural municipalities in Norway A. Tønnesen, M. Guillen-Royo and	100045		
S. Cottis Hoff	103066		